
JANEIRO

Mutirão Data Defensores

ARAXÁ 27/01

MARCELA RAMOS FARDIM

JEFFERSON ALVES TEODÓSIO

THALITA ARAÚJO SILVA

GLEYSENY RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CÂNDIDA OLIVEIRA FROTA

ALANA GONÇALVES CARDOSO DA SILVA

JANE CRISTINA VIEIRA NONATO

RAMON SIMÕES DE SOUZA

MARIANA SANTOS LEAL DE ALBUQUERQUE

RAPHAELLA ALVES CORREA

MARÇO

Mutirão Data Defensores

CUTIAS 02/03

GUILHERME FRANCISCO SOUZA AMARAL

ISABELLE MESQUITA DE ARAÚJO

LAUROMIYASATO JUNIOR

ELANE FERREIRA DANTAS

GABRIELA RAYMUNDO CARNEIRO

Mutirão Data Defensores

CONJUNTO
HABITACIONAL

SÃO JOSÉ
16/03

LEONARDO GUERINO

ELENA ROCHA DE ALMEIDA

ALANA GONÇALVES CARDOSO DA SILVA

PRISCILA AGNES MAFFIA LOPES

RICARDO CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA

CAMILA BATISTA GONÇALVES

CARLOS AUGUSTO DE SOUZA M. JUNIOR

THALITA ARAUJO DA SILVA



ABRIL

Mutirão Data Defensores

ZERÃO 13/04

EZEQUIAS DE ALMEIDA CAMPOS

ZÉLIA MORAES DA SILVA

SILVIA PITTIGLIANI

GABRIELA RAYMUNDO CARNEIRO

JOÃO PEDRO RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO

LAURA LELIS PASCOAL

NICOLE VASCONCELOS LIMA

ANDRÉ FELIPE

JULIA LAFAYETTE PEREIRA

VICTÓRIA NUNES DE ALMEIDA
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PEDRINHAS
27/04

GABRIEL CORREIA DE FARIAS

PEDRO PEDIGONI GONÇALVES

JOSÉ AUGUSTO NORAT BASTOS FILHO

EDISNEI CARDOSO CARNEIRO

LEONARDO GUERINO

RÔMULO QUEIROZ DE CARVALHO

RENATA GUERRA PERNAMBUCO

LAUROMIYASATO JUNIOR

JULIANA MENDEZ MONTEIRO

ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA KOCH



MAIO
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FAZENDINHA 04/05

SILVIA PITTIGLIANI

PEDRO VINICIUS FERREIRA PINTO

GUILHERME FRANCISCO SOUZA AMARAL

JULIA LAFAYETTE PEREIRA

ZÉLIA MORAES DA SILVA

RÔMULO QUEIROZ DE CARVALHO

JULIANA MENDEZ MONTEIRO

ELANE FERREIRA DANTAS

ANA LUIZA SARQUIS BOTREL

ISABELLE MESQUITA DE ARAUJO
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INFRAERO 18/05

LAURA LELIS PASCOAL

JOSÉ AUGUSTO NORAT BASTOS FILHO

RAPHAELLA ALVES CORREA

JULIA LAFAYETTE PEREIRA

GABRIELA RAYMUNDO CARNEIRO

EZEQUIAS DE ALMEIDA CAMPOS

CARLOS AUGUSTO DE SOUZA M. JUNIOR

ELANE FERREIRA DANTAS

LEONARDO GUERINO

PEDRO PEDIGONI GONÇALVES



JUNHO
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PERPÉTUO
SOCORRO 29/06

MARIANA SANTOS LEAL DE ALBUQUERQUE

EDISNEI CARDOSO CARNEIRO

MARIANA FERNANDES CARDOSO

RAPHAELLA CAMARGO DA C. GOMES

RICARDO CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO DIAS SARAIVA

ANA CÂNDIDA OLIVEIRA FROTA

LAUROMIYASATO JUNIOR

ANA LUIZA SARQUIS BOTREL

PRISCILA AGNES MAFFIA LOPES

JULHO
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NOVO
HORIZONTE 20/07

SILVIA PITTIGLIANI

THALITA ARAÚJO SILVA

MÁRCIO FONSECA COSTA PEIXOTO

ADEGMAR PEREIRA LOIOLA

RAMON SIMÕES DE SOUZA

RÔMULO QUEIROZ DE CARVALHO

JANE CRISTINA VIEIRA NONATO

ZÉLIA MORAES DA SILVA

PEDRO VINICIUS FERREIRA PINTO

ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA KOCH



AGOSTO

Mutirão Data Defensores

CONJUNTO
MACAPABA 17/08

ADEGMAR PEREIRA LOIOLA

GABRIEL CORREIA DE FARIAS

JULIA LAFAYETTE PEREIRA

RAMON SIMÕES DE SOUZA

RENATA GUERRA PERNAMBUCO

ELANE FERREIRA DANTAS

ANDRÉ FELIPE

EDUARDO LORENA GOMES VAZ

MARIANA FERNANDES CARDOSO

ZÉLIA MORAES DA SILVA

SETEMBRO
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BRASIL
NOVO 21/09

EDUARDO LORENA GOMES VAZ

FABIANA ANÉZIA CUNHA DE PAULA

CAMILA FREIRE MONTEIRO DE ARAÚJO

PRISCILA AGNES MAFFIA LOPES

GUILHERME FRANCISCO S. AMARAL

MAÍRA DE LUCA LEAL

TIRZA AMÉLIA OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA ABBIN

ROBERTO COUTINHO FILHO

ANDRÉ FELIPE

GABRIEL CORREIA DE FARIAS



OUTUBRO
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AMAPÁ 19/10

ANDRÉ FELIPE

TIRZA AMÉLIA OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA ABBIN

EDISNEI CARDOSO CARNEIRO

RENATA GUERRA PERNAMBUCO

HELENA LUCIA ROMERO DOS SANTOS

NOVEMBRO
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CURIAÚ 23/11

GABRIELA RAYMUNDO CARNEIRO

LAUROMIYASATO JUNIOR

RAPHAELLA CAMARGO DA CUNHA GOMES

CAMILA BATISTA GONÇALVES

ANA LUIZA SARQUIS BOTREL


